IoT Control Platforms
Features
AMAX-5580 Intel® Core™ / Celeron® Embedded Controller
� Optimized BIOS & Emb. OS for 1ms real-time control (Windows and Linux)
� Achieve 64-axis motion control with 1ms EtherCAT cycle time under Windows
(applies to AMAX-5580 Core i processor)
� OPC UA and Modbus TCP/RTU as IT connectivity enabled by CODESYS
	� EtherCAT, PROFIT, Ethernet I/P, CANopen as OT connectivity enabled by

6
AMAX-5580
Ordering Information
AMAX Pure HW Platform
P/N Description
AMAX-5580-C3000A Intel 6th Corei Control Platform, U3955, 4G, 2LAN2COM, BareBOM
AMAX-5580-54000A Intel 6th Corei Control Platform, i5-6300U, 8G, 2LAN2COM, BareBOM
AMAX-5580-74000A Intel 6th Corei Control Platform, i7-6600U, 8G, 2LAN2COM, BareBOM
AMAX CODESYS Controller
P/N Description
AMAX-5580-1006CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Win CDS Control
AMAX-5580-1026CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Win CDS
Control+Target/Web Visu
AMAX-5580-1066CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Win CDS
Control+Target/Web Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5580-10065A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Win CDS Control
AMAX-5580-10265A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Win CDS Control+Target/
Web Visu
AMAX-5580-10665A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Win CDS Control+Target/Web
Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5580-10067A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Win CDS Control
AMAX-5580-10267A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Win CDS Control+Target/
Web Visu
AMAX-5580-10667A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Win CDS Control+Target/Web
Visu+SoftMotion
P/N Description
AMAX-5580-2006CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Linux CDS Control
AMAX-5580-2026CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu
AMAX-5580-2066CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5580-2086CA Intel Embedded Controller,Celeron-3955U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
AMAX-5580-20065A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Linux CDS Control
AMAX-5580-20265A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Linux CDS Control+Web Visu
AMAX-5580-20665A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5580-20865A Intel Embedded Controller,i5-6300U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
AMAX-5580-20067A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Linux CDS Control
AMAX-5580-20267A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Linux CDS Control+Web Visu
AMAX-5580-20667A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5580-20867A Intel Embedded Controller,i7-6600U, Linux CDS Control+Web
Visu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
AMAX Assembly Accessories
M.2 Mkey SATA Storage Module
� SQF-S8BV1-64GDSDM SQF SATA M.2 2280 650-D 64G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C)